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U.S. State House Representation
State Population Representatives Persons Per

States Year 2015 In Lower Chamber District
1 New Hampshire 1,330,608 400   3,327 
2 Vermont 626,042 150   4,174 
3 North Dakota 756,927 94   8,052 
4 Maine 1,329,328 151   8,803 
5 Wyoming 586,107 60   9,768 
6 Montana 1,032,949 100   10,329 
7 South Dakota 858,469 70   12,264 
8 Rhode Island 1,056,298 75   14,084 
9 West Virginia 1,844,128 100   18,441 

10 Alaska 738,432 40   18,461 
11 Delaware 945,934 41   23,072 
12 Kansas 2,911,641 125   23,293 
13 Idaho 1,654,930 70   23,642 
14 Connecticut 3,590,886 151   23,781 
15 Mississippi 2,992,333 122   24,527 
16 Hawaii 1,431,603 51   28,071 
17 Arkansas 2,978,204 100   29,782 
18 New Mexico 2,085,109 70   29,787 
19 Iowa 3,123,899 100   31,239 
20 Missouri 6,083,672 163   37,323 
21 Nebraska 1,896,190 49   38,698 
22 Oklahoma 3,911,338 101   38,726 
23 South Carolina 4,896,146 124   39,485 
24 Utah 2,995,919 75   39,946 
25 Minnesota 5,489,594 134   40,967 
26 Massachusetts 6,794,422 160   42,465 
27 Maryland 6,006,401 141   42,599 
28 Kentucky 4,425,092 100   44,251 
29 Louisiana 4,670,724 105   44,483 
30 Alabama 4,858,979 105   46,276 
31 Georgia 10,214,860 180   56,749 
32 Wisconsin 5,771,337 99   58,296 
33 Pennsylvania 12,802,503 203   63,067 
34 Indiana 6,619,680 100   66,197 
35 Tennessee 6,600,299 99   66,670 
36 Oregon 4,028,977 60   67,150 
37 Nevada 2,890,845 42   68,830 
38 Washington 7,170,351 98   73,167 
39 North Carolina 10,042,802 120   83,690 
40 Virginia 8,382,993 100   83,830 
41 Colorado 5,456,574 65   83,947 
42 Michigan 9,922,576 110   90,205 
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43 Illinois 12,859,995 118   108,983 
44 New Jersey 8,958,013 80   111,975 
45 Arizona 6,828,065 60   113,801 
46 Ohio 11,613,423 99   117,307 
47 New York 19,795,791 150   131,972 
48 Florida 20,271,272 120   168,927 
49 Texas 27,469,114 150   183,127 
50 California 39,144,818 80   489,310 
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U.S. State Senate Representation
State Population Representatives Persons Per

States Year 2015 In Senate Chamber District
 North Dakota  756,927 47   16,105 
 Wyoming  586,107 30   19,537 
 Montana  1,032,949 50   20,659 
 Vermont  626,042 30   20,868 
 South Dakota  858,469 35   24,528 
 Rhode Island  1,056,298 38   27,797 
 Alaska  738,432 20   36,922 
 Maine  1,329,328 35   37,981 
 Nebraska  1,896,190 49   38,698 
 Delaware  945,934 21   45,044 
 Idaho  1,654,930 35   47,284 
 New Mexico  2,085,109 42   49,645 
 West Virginia  1,844,128 34   54,239 
 New Hampshire  1,330,608 24   55,442 
 Hawaii  1,431,603 25   57,264 
 Mississippi  2,992,333 52   57,545 
 Iowa  3,123,899 50   62,478 
 Kansas  2,911,641 40   72,791 
 Oklahoma  3,911,338 48   81,486 
 Minnesota  5,489,594 67   81,934 
 Arkansas  2,978,204 35   85,092 
 Connecticut  3,590,886 36   99,747 
 Utah  2,995,919 29   103,308 
 South Carolina  4,896,146 46   106,438 
 Kentucky  4,425,092 38   116,450 
 Louisiana  4,670,724 39   119,762 
 Maryland  6,006,401 47   127,796 
 Indiana  6,619,680 50   132,394 
 Oregon  4,028,977 30   134,299 
 Nevada  2,890,845 21   137,659 
 Alabama  4,858,979 35   138,828 
 Washington  7,170,351 49   146,334 
 Colorado  5,456,574 35   155,902 
 Massachusetts  6,794,422 40   169,861 
 Wisconsin  5,771,337 33   174,889 
 Missouri  6,083,672 34   178,932 
 Georgia  10,214,860 56   182,408 
 Tennessee  6,600,299 33   200,009 
 North Carolina  10,042,802 50   200,856 
 Virginia  8,382,993 40   209,575 
 Illinois  12,859,995 59   217,966 
 New Jersey  8,958,013 40   223,950 
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 Arizona  6,828,065 30   227,602 
 Pennsylvania  12,802,503 50   256,050 
 Michigan  9,922,576 38   261,120 
 New York  19,795,791 62   319,287 
 Ohio  11,613,423 33   351,922 
 Florida  20,271,272 40   506,782 
 Texas  27,469,114 31   886,100 
 California  39,144,818 40   978,620 
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